
menu

At tables of more than 5 people, we add a service fee of 10% to the bill. Last 
orders are accepted 30 minutes before the end of the restaurant's operation.

MEAL ADDITIVES
French Fries
Sweet potato fries
Oyster mushrooms tempura 
Mixed salad with orange dressing 
Béarnaise sauce 
Hollandaise sauce 
Demi-glace sauce

DESSERTS
Bourbon Vanilla Mousse
white chocolate / chokeberry 
jelly / crunch / currant
Chocolate Mousse
raspberry–rose sorbet / 
shortbread / chocolate

HOT/COLD DRINKS
Espresso 
Espresso doppio
Americano 
Cappuccino 
Ca�e latte macchiato
Flat white
Espresso tonic
Richmont tea 
Winter tea
Juice from the Rembowski 
House 
Freshly squeezed juice
Coca-Cola 
Lord of Taste tonic 
Cisowianka water

Table water with lemon and mint 
   

BEERS
Regional beers
Bavaria 0%  

 

TAPAS
Artisanal meats
pickles / french mustard 
Selection of cheeses
olives / walnuts / peach chutney / 
pumpernickel bread
Artisanal bread
horseradish butter / white bean lard 

APPETIZERS
Beef tartare
beef / brioche with garlic cream / 
marinated mushrooms / cucumber / 
onion 
Potato with Cottage Cheese
potato / cottage cheese / chives / 
garlic / onion / radish / chive oil  
Roast Beef Sandwich
dry-aged roast beef / focaccia / 
pickled radish / garlic mayonnaise

SOUPS
Fish Soup
cod / salmon / mussels / shrimp 
chips / vegetable salsa
Red Beet Soup with Raspberries
pork croquette / potato purée 
with morels

MAIN DISHES
Baked sea bream in salt
french fries / mixed salad / orange 
dressing / chimichurri sauce 
Confit Duck Leg
potato dumplings with smoked 
cheese / sage butter / caramelized 
beetroot in buckwheat honey / 
demi-glace sauce / nut crust
Dry-Aged Beef Burger
potato fritter / cheddar cheese / 
bacon / jalapeño / mayonnaise 
sauce / fries
Vegetarian Burger
oyster mushrooms / vegetable salsa / 
BBQ sauce / sweet potato fries
Dry seasoned entrecote for 21 days
Caesar Salad
chicken / romaine lettuce / Grana 
Padano cheese / anchovy dressing / crouton

20 PLN
24 PLN
23 PLN
17 PLN
14 PLN
14 PLN
14 PLN

39 PLN

39 PLN

14 PLN
18 PLN
18 PLN
19 PLN
20 PLN
21 PLN
28 PLN
21 PLN
28 PLN

250 ml/14 PLN
250 ml/25 PLN
250 ml/14 PLN
200 ml/14 PLN
330 ml/12 PLN

700 ml/20 PLN
1000 ml/18 PLN

500 ml/23 PLN
330 ml/18 PLN

200 g/55 PLN

170 g/55 PLN

200 g/24 PLN

65 PLN

35 PLN

45 PLN
 

55 PLN

 36 PLN

79 PLN

75 PLN

69 PLN

55 PLN

100 g/65 PLN
49 PLN

9 11

1 7 9

1 5 7 11

Restaurant opening hours:
Mon - Sat   4 p.m. - 10 p.m.

  Sun                           closed
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